
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ 
8225 Leclaire Ave  
Burbank, IL 60459 

 

 

 

March 30, 2022 

  

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes from Blue Dolphin Transport Inc. 

To whom it may concern:  

As of March 8, 2022 I have made the following attempts to contact Blue Dolphin Transport Inc in order 
to verify Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes’s employment there.  

The first attempt was made on March 10, 2022, when I sent a request over Tenstreet. 

On March 16, 2022 I re-sent request completing the second attempt. On March 23, 2022 I have sent 
another and final request.  

The formal response from Blue Dolphin Transport Inc was never received.    

 

 

 

Sincerely 

 

 



3/23/22, 6:59 PM Xchange Report #33886218

https://dashboard.tenstreet.com 1/1

Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(3)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 33886218

Blue Dolphin Transport Inc. dba Expedited Trans 
Address: 840 NW 144th St 
City / State / Zip: Miami, FL 33168 
Email: Andrea@expeditedtrans.com 
Phone: 786-563-4111 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
03-23-2022 12:59 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request Re-sent via Network method

03-16-2022 05:22 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request Re-sent via Network method

03-09-2022 05:09 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request sent under order #15042260 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103. 
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



3/16/22, 11:22 PM Xchange Report #33886218

https://dashboard.tenstreet.com 1/1

Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(2)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 33886218

Blue Dolphin Transport Inc. dba Expedited Trans 
Address: 840 NW 144th St 
City / State / Zip: Miami, FL 33168 
Email: Andrea@expeditedtrans.com 
Phone: 786-563-4111 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
03-16-2022 05:22 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request Re-sent via Network method

03-09-2022 05:09 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request sent under order #15042260 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103. 
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



3/10/22, 12:09 AM Xchange Report #33886218

https://dashboard.tenstreet.com 1/1

Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(1)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 33886218

Blue Dolphin Transport Inc. dba Expedited Trans 
Address: 840 NW 144th St 
City / State / Zip: Miami, FL 33168 
Email: Andrea@expeditedtrans.com 
Phone: 786-563-4111 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
03-09-2022 05:09 PM - Mila Miljakovic  
 
  Request sent under order #15042260 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103. 
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 4 of 44

03/08/21

771807884Alfonso Saul Alvarez Cervantes OTR Driver

Blue Dolphin Transport Inc
840 NW 14th St, Miami, FL 33168

(786)563-4111



Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ 
8225 Leclaire Ave  
Burbank, IL 60459 

 

 

 

April 4, 2022 

  

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes from Forza Transportation Services. 

To whom it may concern:  

As of March 8, 2022 I have made the following attempts to contact Forza Transportation Services in 
order to verify Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes’s employment there.  

The first attempt was made on March 10, 2022, when I sent a request to info@forzatrans.com .  

On March 16, 2022 I re-sent request completing the second attempt. On March 30, 2022 I have sent 
another and final request.  

The formal response from Forza Transportation Services was never received.    

 

 

 

Sincerely 

 

 



3/30/22, 8:08 PM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar7239233863187108110&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a%3Ar72… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes
Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Wed, Mar 30, 2022 at 8:08 PM
To: info@forzatrans.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

QV_Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes-3.pdf
731K



3/16/22, 11:18 PM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-1967316115323432438&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-1… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes
Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Wed, Mar 16, 2022 at 11:18 PM
To: info@forzatrans.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

QV_Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes-3.pdf
731K



3/10/22, 12:12 AM BRZ Mail - Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/6/?ik=ab2915945f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar405135451918799510&simpl=msg-a%3Ar405135451… 1/1

Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com>

Employment Verification for Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes
Employment Verifications <ev@rtbrz.com> Thu, Mar 10, 2022 at 12:12 AM
To: info@forzatrans.com

Hello,

I am a safety officer from Riki Transportation BRZ Company.
I am sending you this email to confirm Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes's employment with your company.
Please find the attached form, and send it back to me at your earliest convenience.

Thank you, and have a nice day!
Sofia
HR Department
Riki Transportation Inc dba BRZ
MC#086875
8225 Leclaire Ave,
Burbank, IL 60459
Phone Number: (708) 303-5150
Email: ev@rtbrz.com

QV_Alfonso Alvarez Cervantes-3.pdf
731K



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 3 of 44

03/08/21

771807884Alfonso Saul Alvarez Cervantes OTR Driver

Forza Transportation Services (956)517-2341
16360 Hwy 83 N, Laredo, TX 78045


